
FESTIVE DIARY DATES 

 

 
Wednesday 27th November 2019 FOKE Christmas Fair – 3.15pm-5.15pm 
Thursday 28th November 2019 Y3 Cresswell Craggs 
Thursday 28th November 2019 Edwinstowe Light Switch On 
Wednesday 4th December 2019 ROAR 7 Billion Ideas Event (children know) 
Wednesday 4th December 2019 FOKE F2/Y1/Y2 Christmas Disco 3.30pm-4.30pm 

FOKE Y3/Y4/Y5/Y6 Christmas Disco 4.45-5.45pm 
Thursday 5th December 2019 Foundation (includes F1 pm children) Christmas 

Performance – 2pm 
Friday 6th December 2019 Foundation (includes F1 am children) Christmas 

Performance – 10am 
Friday 6th December 2019 Y6 visit to The Holocaust Centre 
Monday 9th December 2019 F1 visit Sherwood Forest 
Tuesday 10th December 2019 F2 Badgers & Foxes Christmas Craft event 
Wednesday 11th December 2019 FOKE F1 Christmas Disco 3.30pm-4.15pm 
Thursday 12th December 2019 Whole school to the Pantomime 
Friday 13th December 2019 Christmas Jumper Day 
Friday 13th December 2019 Y1/Y2 Christmas Production – 9.30am & 2pm 
Tuesday 17th December 2019 Y3/Y4 Christmas Production 2pm & 6pm 
Wednesday 18th December 2019 Christmas Dinner – book on the gateway 
Wednesday 18th December 2019 Y5/6 Carol Service @ St Mary’s 
Wednesday 18th December 2019 Rock Steady Concert 2.30pm 
Wednesday 18th December 2019 Christmas Party Day 
Monday 23rd December 2019 START OF CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 
Monday 6th January 2020 RETURN TO SCHOOL 

 
THESE EVENTS ARE ON THE PARENT’S 

EVENING APP TO BOOK. 
THESE EVENTS ARE ON THE SCHOOL 

GATEWAY TO BOOK. 


